4 Beta

Professional Hand Tools

_ Klucze dynamometryczne ze sprzeglem poslizgowym, doktadnosé: 6%

,,
Nm

Kgfm

Ibf.in

UNI EN ISO 6789

5 art.

Kgfm

Ibf.in

mm

mm

006030005 603/5

0,1+0,5

10+45

1/4

35

195

235

0,05

006030010 603/10

0,2+1,0

18+90

1/4

35

195

235

0,1
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